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SERVICE LIST 
(as of June 17, 2015) 

 

 

CHAITONS LLP 
5000 Yonge Street, 10

th
 Floor 

Toronto, ON  M2N 7E9 

 

Harvey Chaiton  

Tel:  (416) 218-1129 

Fax: (416) 218-1849 

E-mail:  harvey@chaitons.com 

 

Sam Rappos  

Tel: (416) 218-1137 

Fax: (416) 218-1837 

Email:  samr@chaitons.com 

 

Lawyers for the Trustee 

 

COLLINS BARROW TORONTO LIMITED 

11 King St. West 

Suite 700, Box 27 

Toronto, ON  M5H 4C7 

 

Bryan Tannenbaum / Colleen Delaney 
Tel:  (416) 480-0160 

Fax:  (416) 480-2646  

Email: btannenbaum@collinsbarrow.com / chdelaney@collinsbarrow.com 

 

Trustee 

 

THORNTON GROUT FINNIGAN LLP 

Ste. 3200, 100 Wellington St. W. 

PO Box 329, Toronto-Dominion Centre 

Toronto, ON  M5K 1K7 

 

Grant Moffat / Asim Iqbal 

Tel:  (416) 304-0599 / (416) 304-0595 

Fax:  (416) 304-1313  

Email: gmoffat@tgf.ca / aiqbal@tgf.ca 

 

Lawyers for Laurentian Bank of Canada 
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ROSENSTEIN LAW 

6 Adelaide Street East, Suite 1000 

Toronto, ON  M5C 1H6  

 

Jonathan Rosenstein  
Tel:  (416) 639-2123 

Fax:  (647) 827-0424 

Email: jrosenstein@rosensteinlaw.ca   

Lawyers for Aviva Insurance Company of Canada 

 

AFFLECK GREENE MCMURTRY LLP 
365 Bay Street, Suite 200 

Toronto, ON  M5H 2V1 

 

Kyle Peterson  

Tel:  (416) 360-0327 

Fax:  (416) 360-5960 

Email: kpeterson@agmlawyers.com 

 

Lawyers for MarshallZehr Group Inc. 

 

MERETSKY LAW FIRM 

Standard Life Centre 

2150-121 King St. W. 

Toronto, ON  M5H 3T9 

 

Philip Meretsky, Q.C. 

Tel:  (416) 943-0808 Ext: 1 

Fax:  (416) 943-0811 

Email: phm@meretsky.com 

 

Lawyers for Am-Stat Corporation 

 

A. CONTE PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 

242 Applewood Crescent 

Unit 12, 2
nd

 Floor 

Concord, ON  L4K 4E5 

 

Antonio Conte 

Tel:  (416) 947-0208 

Fax:  (866) 543-3165 

Email: a.conte@contelaw.ca 

 

Lawyers for Global Mechanical Ltd. and Global Fire Protection Ltd. 
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PARENTE, BOREAN LLP 

3883 Highway 7, Suite 207 

Woodbridge, ON  L4L 6C1 

 

Gerard Borean 

Tel:  (905) 850-6066 

Fax:  (905) 850-6069 

Email: gborean@parenteborean.com 

 

Lawyers for Frendell Kitchens Limited 

 

MILLER THOMSON LLP 

60 Columbia Way, Suite 600 

Markham, ON  L3R 0C9 

 

Enzo Di Iorio / Riccardo Del Vecchio 

Tel:  (905) 415-6711 / (905) 415-6764 

Fax:  (905) 415-6777 

Email: ediiorio@millerthomson.com / rdelvecchio@millerthomson.com 

 

Lawyers for 2050491 Ontario Inc., Global Precast Inc., and  

Draglam Wast & Recycling Inc. 

 

PIERSANTI & COMPANY PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 

Unit 10, 445 Edgeley Blvd. 

Concord, ON  L4K 4G1 

 

Thomas Kerr 

Tel:  (905) 738-2176 

Fax:  (905) 738-5182 

Email: thomas@piersantico.com 

 

Lawyers for Guest Tile Inc. 

 

SIMPSONWIGLE LAW LLP 

1 Hunter Street East, Suite 200 

Hamilton, ON  L8N 3W1 

 

Derek Schmuck 
Tel:  (905) 528-8411 x 363 

Fax:  (905) 528-9008 

Email: schmuckd@simpsonwigle.com 

 

Lawyers for Sereen Painting Ltd. 
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AZEVEDO & NELSON 

892 College St. 

Toronto, ON  M6H 1A4 

 

William Ribeiro 

Tel:  (416) 533-7133 

Fax:  (416) 533-3114 

Email: wribeiro@azevedonelson.com 

 

Lawyers for Triumph Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc. 

 

LEVINE, SHERKIN, BOUSSIDAN PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 

300-23 Lesmill Rd. 

North York, ON  M3B 3P6 

 

Jeremy Sacks 

Tel:  (416) 224-2400 

Fax:  (416) 224-2408 

Email: Jeremy@lsblaw.com 

 

Lawyers for Dircam Electric Limited, Great Pyramid Aluminum Ltd. and 

Procan Inc. 

 

DOOLEY LUCENTI 

10 Checkley Street 

Barrie, ON  L4N 1W1 

 

Eric Gionet 

Tel:  (705) 792-7963 

Fax:  (705) 792-7964 

Email: egionet@dllaw.ca 

 

Lawyers for CRS Contractors Rental Supply General Partner Inc. 

 

HAMMOND FLESIAS  
3800 Steeles Ave. West, Suite 300  

Woodbridge, ON  L4L 4G9  

 

Richard Hammond 
Tel:      (905) 850-8550 

Fax:     (905) 850-9998 

Email: rhammond@hammondflesias.com 

 

Lawyers for Brody Wall System Ltd. 
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RQ PARTNERS LLP 

BDC Bldg., Ste. 400, 3901 Hwy 7 

Vaughan, ON  L4L 8L5 

 

Adam Grossi 
Tel:      (905) 264-7800 

Fax:     (905) 264-7808 

Email:  agrossi@rqpartners.ca 

 

Lawyers for Imperial Trim Supply Ltd. 

 

CAPO, SGRO LLP 

400-7050 Weston Rd. 

Woodbridge, ON  L4L 8G7 

 

Gregory Hemsworth 

Tel:      (905) 850-7000 

Fax:     (905) 850-7050 

Email:  ghemsworth@csllp.ca 

 

Lawyers for Aluminium Window Design Installations Inc. 

 

HER MAJESTY THE QUEEN IN RIGHT OF THE PROVINCE OF 

ONTARIO AS REPRESENTED BY THE MINISTER OF FINANCE  
PO Box 620 

33 King Street West, 6th Floor 

Oshawa, ON  L1H 8E9 

 

Kevin J. O’Hara 

Tel:      (905) 433-6934 

Fax:     (905) 436-451 

Email: kevin.ohara@ontario.ca 

 

AIRD & BERLIS LLP 

Brookfield Place, 181 Bay Street  

Suite 1800, Box 754  

Toronto, ON  M5J 2T9 

 

Joseph Salmon 

Tel:      (416) 865-4620 

Fax:     (416) 863-1515 

Email:  jsalmon@airdberlis.com 

 

Lawyers for YRSCC 1265 
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DIAZ LAW 

3950 14
th 

Avenue, Suite 108 

Markham, ON  L3R 0A9 

 

Michael Taing / Maria Louisa L. Diaz 
Tel:      (905) 477-7982 

Fax:     (905) 477-3130 

Email:  mtaing@diazlaw.ca / mlldiaz@diazlaw.ca 

 

Lawyers for Homelife/Gold Trade Realty Ltd. 

 

ELIA ASSOCIATES PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 

5141 Steeles Avenue West, 

Toronto, ON  M9L 1R5 

Antoni Casalinuovo 
Tel:      (416) 446-0800 x 808 

Fax:     (416) 446-0804 

Email:  acasalinuovo@elia.org 

 

Lawyers for YRSCC 1228 

 

WILSON VUKELICH LLP 

Valleywood Corporate Centre 

60 Columbia Way, Suite 710 

Markham, ON  L3R 0C9 

 

Tel:      (905) 940-8700  

Fax:     (905) 940-8785 

Email:  information@wvllp.ca 

 

Lawyers for 81 Capital Inc. 

 

GREGORY ROBERTS 

1595 16
th

 Avenue, Suite 301 

Richmond Hill, ON  L4B 39N 

Tel:      (866) 824-8757  

Fax:     (866) 824-8757  

Email:  greg.roberts@roblaw.ca 

 

Lawyer for Baaron Group Inc. 
 

VITO S. SCALISI 

204-3300 Steeles Ave. W. 

Concord, ON  L4K 2Y4 

Tel:      (905) 760-5588 

Fax:     (905) 738-4901 
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Email:  vito@scalisilaw.ca 

 

Lawyer for The Corporation of The City of Markham 

 

MAGONET LAW PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 

188 Avenue Rd. 

Toronto, ON  M5R 2J1 

 

Michael Magonet 

Tel:      (416) 368-2100 Ext: 239  

Fax:     (416) 324-4205 

Email:  m@magonetlaw.com 

 

Lawyers for Tradeworld Realty Inc. 

 

CHODOLA REYNOLDS BINDER 

720 Walker Road 

Windsor, ON  N8Y 2N3 

 

Robert Reynolds 

Tel:  (519) 254-6433 

Fax:  (519) 254-7990 

Email: reynolds@crblaw.ca 

 

Lawyers for Trojan Interior Contracting (2002) Limited 

 

ECCLESTON LLP 

Toronto Dominion Bank Tower, Ste. 4020,  

66 Wellington St. W. 

PO Box 230, Stn. Toronto Dom. 

Toronto, ON  M5K 1J3 

 

Ken Eccleston and Maurizio Artale 

Tel:  (416) 504-3364 / (416) 913-2043  

Fax:  (416) 504-2686 

Email: ken@ecclestonllp.com / Maurizio@ecclestonllp.com 

 

Lawyers for Skyway Canada Limited 

 

GOLDMAN, SLOAN, NASH & HABER LLP 

1600-480 University Ave. 

Toronto, ON M5G 1V2 

 

Leonard Finegold 

Tel:  (416) 597-3376 

Fax:  (416) 597-3370 
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Email: finegold@gsnh.com 

 

Lawyers for MJC Contracting 2014 Inc 

 

 


